

## 平成22年度生乳受託実績(3月末)

単位:t %

		4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	1月	2月	3月	合計
合 計	計画生産実績	26,512	26,958	25,533	25,091	23,667	22,957	24,105	23,230	24,057	24,428	22,654	25,729	294,921
	実 績	26,544	26,992	25,566	25,125	23,697	22,987	24,136	23,265	24,090	24,458	22,682	25,755	295,297
	日 量	885	871	852	810	764	766	779	775	777	789	810	831	809
	前年比	98.6	98.5	101.0	100.1	96.0	94.2	95.9	94.5	93.9	93.1	93.2	94.1	96.1
	4月対比	100.0	98.4	96.3	91.6	86.4	86.6	88.0	87.6	87.8	89.2	91.5	93.9	
鳥 取	計画生産実績	5,353	5,443	5,203	5,140	4,817	4,713	4,945	4,731	4,925	4,937	4,591	5,222	60,021
	実 績	5,357	5,447	5,206	5,144	4,820	4,716	4,948	4,734	4,929	4,939	4,593	5,224	60,059
	日 量	179	176	174	166	155	157	160	158	159	159	164	169	165
	前年比	97.7	98.2	101.6	100.5	95.3	94.5	95.7	93.9	93.4	92.6	93.6	94.7	96.0
	4月対比	100.0	98.4	97.2	92.9	87.1	88.0	89.3	88.3	88.8	88.8	91.6	94.4	
鳥 根	計画生産実績	5,304	5,355	5,132	4,993	4,643	4,450	4,702	4,542	4,757	4,960	4,583	5,247	58,666
	実 績	5,317	5,369	5,145	5,007	4,655	4,464	4,716	4,559	4,772	4,974	4,596	5,260	58,834
	日 量	177	173	171	162	150	149	152	152	154	160	164	170	161
	前年比	98.0	98.5	102.2	101.3	93.4	91.4	94.2	93.7	93.2	94.0	93.9	95.6	95.8
	4月対比	100.0	97.7	96.8	91.1	84.7	84.0	85.8	85.9	87.0	90.4	92.7	96.0	
岡 山	計画生産実績	9,137	9,267	8,660	8,490	7,987	7,802	8,227	7,981	8,176	8,239	7,734	8,791	100,489
	実 績	9,153	9,284	8,676	8,505	8,001	7,815	8,239	7,995	8,190	8,253	7,746	8,802	100,658
	日 量	305	299	289	274	258	261	266	266	264	266	277	284	276
	前年比	98.2	98.6	100.9	99.8	96.6	94.5	96.2	95.4	94.5	92.6	93.1	94.0	96.2
	4月対比	100.0	98.2	94.8	89.9	84.6	85.4	87.2	87.2	86.5	87.2	90.8	93.1	
広 島	計画生産実績	5,059	5,177	4,924	4,848	4,699	4,519	4,678	4,488	4,628	4,691	4,274	4,815	56,800
	実 績	5,059	5,177	4,924	4,848	4,699	4,519	4,678	4,488	4,628	4,691	4,274	4,815	56,800
	日 量	169	167	164	156	152	151	151	150	149	151	153	155	156
	前年比	101.7	98.7	99.6	98.2	97.4	94.6	95.9	93.3	92.8	92.6	91.3	91.9	95.7
	4月対比	100.0	99.0	97.3	92.7	89.9	89.3	89.3	88.8	86.5	89.3	90.5	91.7	
山 口	計画生産実績	1,659	1,716	1,615	1,620	1,522	1,473	1,554	1,489	1,572	1,601	1,473	1,654	18,946
	実 績	1,659	1,716	1,615	1,620	1,522	1,473	1,554	1,489	1,572	1,601	1,473	1,654	18,946
	日 量	55	55	54	52	49	49	50	50	51	52	53	53	52
	前年比	96.1	98.0	100.6	102.9	99.7	98.6	100.7	99.0	98.7	97.0	96.1	98.5	98.5
	4月対比	100.0	100.1	97.3	94.5	88.8	88.8	90.9	90.9	92.7	94.5	96.4	96.4	